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1:7 500Milíčovský les

  1. Milíčovský vrch
  2. Velká ostřicová louka
  3. Mokřady
  4. Památné duby 
      u rybníka Homolka
  

            Hranice lesa

Turistická stezka

Chráněné území

Dětské hřiště

Altán

Památný strom

Ovocný sad

Restaurace,
občerstvení

Zastávka
naučné stezky

Parkoviště

Nejbližší 
zastávky MHD

1

3
2

3
4

Milíčovský r.
Homolka

Vrah

Kančík
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